
Name Cell Ext Email
Aaron Bourassa 615-9803 aaron@greatfallsinc.com
Aaron Kipp 518-669-4148 akipp@greatfallsinc.com
Ambroise Bibang-Minko 461-1813 abibangminko@greatfallsinc.com
Anthony Kilgallon 838-7494 akillgallon@greatfallsinc.com
Andrew Snyder 347-0068 asnyder@greatfallsinc.com
Austin Morse 356-3015 amorse@greatfallsinc.com
Becky Hole 313-0661 110 bparkerhole@jcspropmgmt.com
Beth Rawson 699-6435 brawson@greatfallsinc.com
Ben Wallace 615-8698 bwallace@greatfallsinc.com
Bob Haskell 837-0490 bhaskell@greatfallsinc.com 
Bonnie Petry 603-651-9226 bpetry@greatfallsinc.com
Brendon Wormell 650-1025 120 bwormell@jcspropmgmt.com
Cindy Smith 671-5825 109 cindy@greatfallsinc.com
Cliff Bishop 603-244-6293 cbishop@greatfallsinc.com
Colby Smith 409-2477 cpsmith@greatfallsinc.com
Dan Attenweiler 615-6603 dattenweiler@greatfallsinc.com
Dan Sullivan 615-1744 dsullivan@greatfallsinc.com
Darren Shiers 831-5362 112 darren@greatfallsinc.com
Deb Callahan 831-0389 dcallahan@greatfallsinc.com
Debbie Coelho 603-426-6947 dcoelho@greatfallsinc.com
Devin Birks 632-2513 dbirks@greatfallsinc.com
Doug Gagnon 294-1905 dgagnon@greatfallsinc.com
Eric Morse 671-6745 emorse@greatfallsinc.com
Fax 839-3737 xxxxx
Isaac Herman 572-7680 iherman@greatfallsinc.com
Jake Smith 615-7107 jhsmith@greatfallsinc.com
James Record 615-4944 jrecord@greatfallsinc.com
Jerry Farina 699-7985 gfarina@greatfallsinc.com
Jim Anderson 210-7936 115 janderson@greatfallsinc.com
Jim Nicholas 838-8902 jnicholas@greatfallsinc.com
Jim Roy 653-1782 104 jroy@greatfallsinc.com
Jon Smith 329-5825 101 jon@greatfallsinc.com
John Maloney 843-685-3547 jmaloney@greatfallsinc.com
Josh Bushey 837-9533 jbushey@greatfallsinc.com 
Julie Blackmore 776-4710 103 jblackmore@greatfallsinc.com
Julie Curran 615-3999 111 jcurran@greatfallsinc.com
Karen James 615-9132 118 kjames@greatfallsinc.com
Kenney Hastings 730-9624 khastings@greatfallsinc.com
Lindsay Nason 272-7903 116 lnason@greatfallsinc.com
Luke Inman 459-0171 linman@greatfallsinc.com
Matt Harris 841-3987 mharris@greatfallsinc.com
Matt Schweier 542-2170 mschweier@greatfallsinc.com
Michael Frongillo 479-3779 mfrongillo@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Delcourt 615-4673 mdelcourt@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Merrill 232-3069 mmerrill@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Wilson 572-7626 mwilson@greatfallsinc.com
Nate Smith 615-9795 nsmith@greatfallsinc.com
Nick Kilgallon 807-4633 nkilgallon@greatfallsinc.com
Office 839-2744 xxx xxxxx
Office #2 839-7161 xxx xxxxx
Office #3 839-7759 xxx xxxxx
Office #4 839-7762 xxx xxxxx
Patrick Harrington 615-5647 pharrington@greatfallsinc.com
Quintin Farr 239-4629 qfarr@greatfallsinc.com
Ron St. John 461-7302 rstjohn@greatfallsinc.com
Ryan Kern 712-7273 rkern@greatfallsinc.com
Shannon Houlihan 724-288-6347 114 shoulihan@greatfallsinc.com
Will Prescott 671-0078 wprescott@greatfallsinc.com
Zach Waters 590-2055 zwaters@greatfallsinc.com
JCS Property Management 839-2303 info@jcspropmgmt.com

Stanley (SGA)  570-9355

TKC.IO   200-1610    hello@tkc.io
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